
c. Kitfo Sandwitch  $7.50

d. Fish Fillet Sandwitch  $7.50
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29.   Spagetti, Maccarroni or Rice with salad      $ 11.00

30.   Spagetti, Maccarroni or Rice with fish and salad    $ 15.00

31.   Fish Dullet          $14 .00

32.   Fish           $ 8.00

29.   Spagetti, Maccarroni or Rice with salad      $ 11.00

30.   Spagetti, Maccarroni or Rice with fish and salad    $ 15.00

31.   Fish Dullet          $14 .00

32.   Fish           $ 8.00

21.0021.00
40.0040.00 Three  people $ 60.00Three  people $ 60.00

Each additional person  $ 19.00Each additional person  $ 19.00

DesertDesert
Carot Cake  $ 4.00Carot Cake  $ 4.00Baklaba  $ 4.00Baklaba  $ 4.00Apple Pie  $ 4.00Apple Pie  $ 4.00

80.0080.00

4.504.50
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